Buntstifte

Art-Nr.: 0016131

Produkt-Informationen
ProduktgrofRe
Werbeanbringung

Gewicht (g)
Material
Mindestmenge
Menge pro Karton
Herkunftsland
Zolltarifnummer

Stiickzahl in Unterverpackung

MalRe Exportkarton

Bruttogewicht Exportkarton

Werbeanbringungen
Tampondruck
UV-Druck

Digital Direkt-Druck
UV-Druck

8,9x8,7x0,8cm
Tampondruck, UV-Druck, Digital
Direkt-Druck

32

1

400

CN

96091090

20
47,5x20x36,5cm
13,8 kg

1-5¢
CMYK

CMYK
CMYK

Produkt-Farben
neutral
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